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ROPE	HUGS

Entry	# First	Name Last	Name Session Level Gym	Name
ROPE	
HUGS	
Score

	Score

1312 Katie Adams S18 Silver Indiana	Spirals 9.200					 First	Level
1302 Racheal Connor S18 Silver Legacy	Gymcats 9.400					 First	Level
1306 Nicholas Schweigel S18 Silver GymRoots	Rhythmic 8.500					 First	Level
1316 Caitlin Bischoff S18 Silver GymRoots	Rhythmic 7.700					 Second	Level
1301 Hannah Bischoff S18 Silver GymRoots	Rhythmic 6.700					 Second	Level
1304 Brianna Galyan S18 Silver Indiana	Spirals 7.900					 Second	Level
1307 Grace Hamilton S18 Silver GymRoots	Rhythmic 7.800					 Second	Level
1305 Beau Jent S18 Silver Indiana	Spirals 6.700					 Second	Level
1310 Harper Jent S18 Silver Indiana	Spirals 7.000					 Second	Level
1309 Hailey Kell S18 Silver Indiana	Spirals 7.000					 Second	Level
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HOOP	HUGS

Entry	# First	Name Last	Name Session Level Gym	Name
HOOP	
HUGS	
Score

	Score

1312 Katie Adams S18 Silver Indiana	Spirals 9.400					 First	Level
1316 Caitlin Bischoff S18 Silver GymRoots	Rhythmic 8.100					 First	Level
1304 Brianna Galyan S18 Silver Indiana	Spirals 8.500					 First	Level
1306 Nicholas Schweigel S18 Silver GymRoots	Rhythmic 8.300					 First	Level
1311 Aliya White S18 Silver Legacy	Gymcats 9.200					 First	Level
1307 Grace Hamilton S18 Silver GymRoots	Rhythmic 7.800					 Second	Level
1305 Beau Jent S18 Silver Indiana	Spirals 7.200					 Second	Level
1310 Harper Jent S18 Silver Indiana	Spirals 7.400					 Second	Level
1309 Hailey Kell S18 Silver Indiana	Spirals 7.400					 Second	Level
1301 Hannah Bischoff S18 Silver GymRoots	Rhythmic 6.400					 Third	Level
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BALL	HUGS

Entry	# First	Name Last	Name Session Level Gym	Name
BALL	
HUGS	
Score

	Score

1312 Katie Adams S18 Silver Indiana	Spirals 9.200					 First	Level
1302 Racheal Connor S18 Silver Legacy	Gymcats 8.700					 First	Level
1311 Aliya White S18 Silver Legacy	Gymcats 9.600					 First	Level
1304 Brianna Galyan S18 Silver Indiana	Spirals 7.900					 Second	Level
1310 Harper Jent S18 Silver Indiana	Spirals 7.500					 Second	Level
1309 Hailey Kell S18 Silver Indiana	Spirals 7.500					 Second	Level
1305 Beau Jent S18 Silver Indiana	Spirals 6.200					 Third	Level



		2019	Rhythmic	Open	Championships	&	Invitational
June	13-16,	2019

Page 1 of 1

RIBBON	HUGS

Entry	# First	Name Last	Name Session Level Gym	Name
RIBBON	
HUGS	
Score

	Score

1302 Racheal Connor S18 Silver Legacy	Gymcats 8.600					 First	Level
1307 Grace Hamilton S18 Silver GymRoots	Rhythmic 8.000					 First	Level
1306 Nicholas Schweigel S18 Silver GymRoots	Rhythmic 8.100					 First	Level
1311 Aliya White S18 Silver Legacy	Gymcats 9.400					 First	Level
1316 Caitlin Bischoff S18 Silver GymRoots	Rhythmic 7.600					 Second	Level
1301 Hannah Bischoff S18 Silver GymRoots	Rhythmic 6.000					 Third	Level
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All	Around	HUGS

Entry	# First	Name Last	Name Club Floor Rope Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon
All	

Around	
Score

1312 Katie Adams Indiana	Spirals -										 9.200					 9.400					 9.200					 -										 -										 27.800	
1316 Caitlin Bischoff GymRoots	Rhythmic -										 7.700					 8.100					 -										 -										 7.600					 23.400	
1301 Hannah Bischoff GymRoots	Rhythmic -										 6.700					 6.400					 -										 -										 6.000					 19.100	
1302 Racheal Connor Legacy	Gymcats -										 9.400					 -										 8.700					 -										 8.600					 26.700	
1304 Brianna Galyan Indiana	Spirals -										 7.900					 8.500					 7.900					 -										 -										 24.300	
1307 Grace Hamilton GymRoots	Rhythmic -										 7.800					 7.800					 -										 -										 8.000					 23.600	
1305 Beau Jent Indiana	Spirals -										 6.700					 7.200					 6.200					 -										 -										 20.100	
1310 Harper Jent Indiana	Spirals -										 7.000					 7.400					 7.500					 -										 -										 21.900	
1309 Hailey Kell Indiana	Spirals -										 7.000					 7.400					 7.500					 -										 -										 21.900	
1306 Nicholas Schweigel GymRoots	Rhythmic -										 8.500					 8.300					 -										 -										 8.100					 24.900	
1311 Aliya White Legacy	Gymcats -										 -										 9.200					 9.600					 -										 9.400					 28.200	


